
2021 Viking Boys Invitational JV TEAM STANDINGS
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM ORANGE 974 1006 1171 1102 914 1048 6215 0

2 BELVIDERE PURPLE 961 995 1036 885 862 932 5671 -544

3 HARLEM BLACK 841 952 890 962 952 880 5477 -738

4 HONONEGAH PURPLE 908 836 943 898 906 888 5379 -836

5 FREEPORT 736 909 986 837 754 911 5133 -1082

6 MCHENRY 778 839 805 879 923 834 5058 -1157

7 ST. CHARLES EAST 759 920 726 944 873 833 5055 -1160

8 GUILFORD 755 755 830 817 767 764 4688 -1527

9 BELVIDERE GOLD 759 769 820 769 765 777 4659 -1556

10 SOUTH ELGIN 814 758 740 692 835 737 4576 -1639

11 HONONEGAH GOLD 772 752 766 682 728 682 4382 -1833

12 AUBURN 754 671 695 731 691 617 4159 -2056

13 BELVIDERE NORTH 708 752 627 689 705 652 4133 -2082

14 TOI #1 642 618 697 672 648 709 3986 -2229

15 TOI #2 665 657 627 617 648 664 3878 -2337

16 TOI #3 589 650 706 672 662 569 3848 -2367

17 MARENGO 673 555 672 636 588 676 3800 -2415

18 ST. CHARLES NORTH 627 598 602 678 636 575 3716 -2499



2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 MCHENRY Kahla Curfman 125 191 132 236 279 185 279

2 BELVIDERE PURPLE James Watson 208 172 268 161 154 182 268

3 HARLEM ORANGE Jeremey Martinez 224 205 256 246 204 227 256

4 BELVIDERE PURPLE Andrew Dini 203 249 175 201 199 212 249

5 HARLEM ORANGE Ryen Apgar 213 203 242 209 162 247 247

6 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jordan Williams 176 171 171 0 246 158 246

7 HARLEM ORANGE Zander Carpenter 182 215 241 238 233 236 241

8 ST. CHARLES EAST Luke Cicero 170 212 150 237 183 175 237

8 HARLEM BLACK Andrew Bell 156 223 173 237 192 206 237

10 BELVIDERE PURPLE Nathan LaScola 186 219 235 186 189 212 235

10 MCHENRY Zach Readdy 182 235 169 172 183 173 235

10 HONONEGAH PURPLE Anthony Moe 194 167 176 200 224 235 235

13 FREEPORT Cole Boland 162 168 192 176 168 232 232

14 HARLEM ORANGE Colton Kilbreath 0 181 226 191 172 204 226

15 FREEPORT Griffin McDonald 191 204 225 190 116 170 225

15 TOI #2 Austin Broton (Sycamore) 162 188 201 170 136 225 225

17 SOUTH ELGIN Jordan Jones 224 142 167 151 193 183 224

17 HARLEM BLACK Dane Titus 210 210 199 165 219 224 224

19 HARLEM BLACK Caeleb Johnson 188 223 211 208 168 163 223

20 HARLEM ORANGE Brayland Carpenter 195 202 206 218 143 0 218

21 BELVIDERE NORTH Caleb Allen 213 215 140 188 188 169 215

22 HONONEGAH PURPLE Garrett Clayton 214 181 204 193 120 0 214

23 BELVIDERE GOLD Garrett Miner 212 204 185 185 162 201 212

23 HONONEGAH PURPLE Joshua Lawrence 185 173 203 204 134 212 212

23 MARENGO Caleb Brackmann 181 126 195 140 163 212 212

26 GUILFORD Korbyn Sanders 141 153 169 204 134 167 204

27 BELVIDERE PURPLE Cru Lungstrom 203 168 191 172 159 165 203

28 FREEPORT Joe Smith 139 188 202 174 157 150 202

28 GUILFORD Jacob Conner 142 135 202 160 147 158 202

30 MCHENRY Brady Hyatt 162 142 196 180 200 181 200

30 GUILFORD Aiden Kimel 184 187 168 178 200 181 200

30 SOUTH ELGIN Aiden Majer 200 167 160 134 154 177 200

33 TOI #1 Gage Odum (Jefferson) 129 122 127 199 127 139 199

34 HARLEM BLACK Trevor Olson 0 0 154 198 183 137 198

35 ST. CHARLES EAST Eric Fifield 153 192 123 197 168 162 197

35 AUBURN Usama Altayeh 197 182 189 160 194 136 197

37 FREEPORT Cai Kaderly 112 194 188 183 174 183 194

38 HARLEM BLACK Simon Axe 146 127 0 154 190 150 190

39 HONONEGAH PURPLE Anthony Kiely 139 0 189 187 182 128 189

39 TOI #1 Jacob Thomas (Jefferson) 177 116 188 136 158 189 189

41 MCHENRY Vincent Vohasek 158 166 188 133 136 136 188

42 BELVIDERE PURPLE Brad Sullivan 161 187 167 165 161 161 187

43 HONONEGAH GOLD Evan Crouch 186 161 144 122 179 151 186

44 HONONEGAH GOLD Jack Washka 151 185 168 111 0 139 185

45 BELVIDERE NORTH Isaac Mierow 182 171 184 184 165 148 184

45 ST. CHARLES EAST Derek Greco 153 176 150 154 184 170 184

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

45 BELVIDERE GOLD Matt Turnipseed 114 181 178 132 184 135 184

45 ST. CHARLES EAST Nick Hocin 159 175 156 175 176 184 184

49 HONONEGAH GOLD Nick Bruno 160 140 182 155 172 144 182

49 SOUTH ELGIN Dakota Rylek 125 182 148 141 147 158 182

49 TOI #2 Matthew Oldham (Sycamore) 111 76 105 70 182 80 182

52 ST. CHARLES EAST Michael Granger 0 0 0 181 162 0 181

53 AUBURN Holden Johnson 137 179 108 161 142 126 179

53 FREEPORT Nick Ngavu 0 0 179 114 0 0 179

55 AUBURN Kendahl Washington-Miller 132 114 141 176 121 128 176

55 FREEPORT Raul Escamilla 132 155 0 0 139 176 176

57 ST. CHARLES NORTH Irhaan Iqbal 157 174 145 168 155 126 174

58 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Espinoza 129 109 109 117 172 94 172

59 BELVIDERE GOLD Marco Byettowski 151 128 140 170 134 118 170

60 SOUTH ELGIN Brandon Biddle 136 158 156 149 169 125 169

60 HARLEM BLACK Hayden Halfacre 141 169 153 0 0 0 169

62 BELVIDERE GOLD Nick Fusco 139 118 152 124 124 168 168

63 TOI #3 Bryan Chesser (DeKalb) 132 136 166 157 159 132 166

64 TOI #2 Jerry Frazer (S. Elgin) 130 113 145 165 97 106 165

64 BELVIDERE GOLD Derek Holmes 143 138 165 158 161 155 165

64 ST. CHARLES EAST Andrew Petrine 0 165 147 0 0 142 165

67 ST. CHARLES NORTH Dillon Martin 97 122 120 160 129 104 160

67 GUILFORD Wade Little 147 150 147 138 160 135 160

67 HARLEM ORANGE Justin Henrey 160 0 0 0 0 134 160

70 MARENGO Ian Sackis 159 145 132 130 106 159 159

70 MCHENRY Nathan Schmitt 151 105 120 158 125 159 159

72 BELVIDERE NORTH Jovanni Alverez 0 158 113 143 130 125 158

72 AUBURN Michael Dobbs 157 108 158 131 122 122 158

74 TOI #2 Daniel Michael (Sycamore) 145 135 92 98 97 157 157

75 MARENGO Max McMenamy 115 150 108 156 124 136 156

75 HONONEGAH GOLD Joshua Schlegel 146 156 142 149 133 113 156

77 HONONEGAH PURPLE Blake Derr 0 144 0 114 0 155 155

78 MARENGO Marcus Ray 116 0 146 154 116 0 154

78 TOI #3 Tyler Houston (McHenry) 143 143 154 140 138 120 154

80 TOI #3 Kevin Horist (McHenry) 110 143 134 151 141 117 151

80 ST. CHARLES NORTH Adian Vergara 151 118 128 120 105 99 151

80 ST. CHARLES NORTH Roshan Agbisit 100 93 113 112 141 151 151

80 TOI #1 Jaycob Wadsworth (Jefferson) 129 129 132 106 109 151 151

84 HONONEGAH GOLD Tyler Charron 0 110 0 145 140 135 145

84 TOI #2 Leland Biarnesen (Sycamore) 117 145 84 114 136 96 145

86 GUILFORD Dylan Legoo 141 130 144 137 126 123 144

87 BELVIDERE NORTH Dylan Stumpf 109 124 80 0 141 124 141

88 TOI #3 Kyler Kantorowicz (DeKalb) 118 136 137 113 113 108 137

89 TOI #1 Bernard Yuan (Jefferson) 97 131 132 117 134 113 134

90 AUBURN Gohan Torres 131 0 99 0 112 0 131

91 HONONEGAH GOLD Calib Dirkx 129 0 130 0 104 0 130

92 ST. CHARLES EAST Brad Olsen 124 0 0 0 0 0 124

93 ST. CHARLES NORTH Patrick Micklevitz 122 91 96 118 106 95 122

94 TOI #1 Seth Richardson (Belvidere North)110 120 118 114 120 117 120

95 TOI #3 Levi Grych (DeKalb) 86 92 115 111 111 92 115

96 BELVIDERE NORTH Brayden Ratliff 97 0 110 88 0 86 110

97 MARENGO Kevin Williams 102 67 91 0 79 109 109

98 BELVIDERE NORTH Ethen Buetch 107 84 0 86 81 0 107

99 AUBURN Gian Sasam 0 88 0 103 0 105 105

100 MARENGO Ayden Szymczak 0 67 0 56 0 60 67
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2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 HARLEM ORANGE Jeremey Martinez 224 205 256 246 204 227 1362 227.00

2 HARLEM ORANGE Zander Carpenter 182 215 241 238 233 236 1345 224.17

3 HARLEM ORANGE Ryen Apgar 213 203 242 209 162 247 1276 212.67

4 BELVIDERE PURPLE Andrew Dini 203 249 175 201 199 212 1239 206.50

5 BELVIDERE PURPLE Nathan LaScola 186 219 235 186 189 212 1227 204.50

5 HARLEM BLACK Dane Titus 210 210 199 165 219 224 1227 204.50

7 HONONEGAH PURPLE Anthony Moe 194 167 176 200 224 235 1196 199.33

8 HARLEM BLACK Andrew Bell 156 223 173 237 192 206 1187 197.83

9 HARLEM BLACK Caeleb Johnson 188 223 211 208 168 163 1161 193.50

10 BELVIDERE GOLD Garrett Miner 212 204 185 185 162 201 1149 191.50

11 MCHENRY Kahla Curfman 125 191 132 236 279 185 1148 191.33

12 BELVIDERE PURPLE James Watson 208 172 268 161 154 182 1145 190.83

13 ST. CHARLES EAST Luke Cicero 170 212 150 237 183 175 1127 187.83

14 MCHENRY Zach Readdy 182 235 169 172 183 173 1114 185.67

15 BELVIDERE NORTH Caleb Allen 213 215 140 188 188 169 1113 185.50

16 HONONEGAH PURPLE Joshua Lawrence 185 173 203 204 134 212 1111 185.17

17 GUILFORD Aiden Kimel 184 187 168 178 200 181 1098 183.00

17 FREEPORT Cole Boland 162 168 192 176 168 232 1098 183.00

19 FREEPORT Griffin McDonald 191 204 225 190 116 170 1096 182.67

20 TOI #2 Austin Broton (Sycamore) 162 188 201 170 136 225 1082 180.33

21 MCHENRY Brady Hyatt 162 142 196 180 200 181 1061 176.83

22 SOUTH ELGIN Jordan Jones 224 142 167 151 193 183 1060 176.67

23 AUBURN Usama Altayeh 197 182 189 160 194 136 1058 176.33

23 BELVIDERE PURPLE Cru Lungstrom 203 168 191 172 159 165 1058 176.33

25 BELVIDERE NORTH Isaac Mierow 182 171 184 184 165 148 1034 172.33

25 FREEPORT Cai Kaderly 112 194 188 183 174 183 1034 172.33

27 ST. CHARLES EAST Nick Hocin 159 175 156 175 176 184 1025 170.83

28 MARENGO Caleb Brackmann 181 126 195 140 163 212 1017 169.50

29 FREEPORT Joe Smith 139 188 202 174 157 150 1010 168.33

30 BELVIDERE PURPLE Brad Sullivan 161 187 167 165 161 161 1002 167.00

31 ST. CHARLES EAST Eric Fifield 153 192 123 197 168 162 995 165.83

32 SOUTH ELGIN Aiden Majer 200 167 160 134 154 177 992 165.33

33 ST. CHARLES EAST Derek Greco 153 176 150 154 184 170 987 164.50

34 HARLEM ORANGE Colton Kilbreath 0 181 226 191 172 204 974 194.80

35 GUILFORD Korbyn Sanders 141 153 169 204 134 167 968 161.33

36 HARLEM ORANGE Brayland Carpenter 195 202 206 218 143 0 964 192.80

36 TOI #1 Jacob Thomas (Jefferson) 177 116 188 136 158 189 964 160.67

38 HONONEGAH GOLD Nick Bruno 160 140 182 155 172 144 953 158.83

39 GUILFORD Jacob Conner 142 135 202 160 147 158 944 157.33

40 HONONEGAH GOLD Evan Crouch 186 161 144 122 179 151 943 157.17

41 ST. CHARLES NORTH Irhaan Iqbal 157 174 145 168 155 126 925 154.17

42 BELVIDERE GOLD Matt Turnipseed 114 181 178 132 184 135 924 154.00

43 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jordan Williams 176 171 171 0 246 158 922 184.40

44 BELVIDERE GOLD Derek Holmes 143 138 165 158 161 155 920 153.33

45 MCHENRY Vincent Vohasek 158 166 188 133 136 136 917 152.83

46 HONONEGAH PURPLE Garrett Clayton 214 181 204 193 120 0 912 182.40

47 SOUTH ELGIN Dakota Rylek 125 182 148 141 147 158 901 150.17

48 SOUTH ELGIN Brandon Biddle 136 158 156 149 169 125 893 148.83

49 TOI #3 Bryan Chesser (DeKalb) 132 136 166 157 159 132 882 147.00

50 GUILFORD Wade Little 147 150 147 138 160 135 877 146.17

51 AUBURN Holden Johnson 137 179 108 161 142 126 853 142.17

52 TOI #1 Gage Odum (Jefferson) 129 122 127 199 127 139 843 140.50

53 BELVIDERE GOLD Marco Byettowski 151 128 140 170 134 118 841 140.17

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2021 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/11/21

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

54 HONONEGAH GOLD Joshua Schlegel 146 156 142 149 133 113 839 139.83

55 TOI #3 Tyler Houston (McHenry) 143 143 154 140 138 120 838 139.67

56 MARENGO Ian Sackis 159 145 132 130 106 159 831 138.50

57 HONONEGAH PURPLE Anthony Kiely 139 0 189 187 182 128 825 165.00

57 BELVIDERE GOLD Nick Fusco 139 118 152 124 124 168 825 137.50

59 MCHENRY Nathan Schmitt 151 105 120 158 125 159 818 136.33

60 AUBURN Kendahl Washington-Miller 132 114 141 176 121 128 812 135.33

61 GUILFORD Dylan Legoo 141 130 144 137 126 123 801 133.50

62 AUBURN Michael Dobbs 157 108 158 131 122 122 798 133.00

63 TOI #3 Kevin Horist (McHenry) 110 143 134 151 141 117 796 132.67

64 MARENGO Max McMenamy 115 150 108 156 124 136 789 131.50

65 HARLEM BLACK Simon Axe 146 127 0 154 190 150 767 153.40

66 TOI #2 Jerry Frazer (S. Elgin) 130 113 145 165 97 106 756 126.00

66 TOI #1 Jaycob Wadsworth (Jefferson) 129 129 132 106 109 151 756 126.00

68 HONONEGAH GOLD Jack Washka 151 185 168 111 0 139 754 150.80

69 ST. CHARLES NORTH Dillon Martin 97 122 120 160 129 104 732 122.00

70 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Espinoza 129 109 109 117 172 94 730 121.67

71 TOI #3 Kyler Kantorowicz (DeKalb) 118 136 137 113 113 108 725 120.83

72 TOI #1 Bernard Yuan (Jefferson) 97 131 132 117 134 113 724 120.67

72 TOI #2 Daniel Michael (Sycamore) 145 135 92 98 97 157 724 120.67

74 ST. CHARLES NORTH Adian Vergara 151 118 128 120 105 99 721 120.17

75 ST. CHARLES NORTH Roshan Agbisit 100 93 113 112 141 151 710 118.33

76 TOI #1 Seth Richardson (Belvidere North)110 120 118 114 120 117 699 116.50

77 TOI #2 Leland Biarnesen (Sycamore) 117 145 84 114 136 96 692 115.33

78 HARLEM BLACK Trevor Olson 0 0 154 198 183 137 672 168.00

79 BELVIDERE NORTH Jovanni Alverez 0 158 113 143 130 125 669 133.80

80 ST. CHARLES NORTH Patrick Micklevitz 122 91 96 118 106 95 628 104.67

81 TOI #2 Matthew Oldham (Sycamore) 111 76 105 70 182 80 624 104.00

82 TOI #3 Levi Grych (DeKalb) 86 92 115 111 111 92 607 101.17

83 FREEPORT Raul Escamilla 132 155 0 0 139 176 602 150.50

84 BELVIDERE NORTH Dylan Stumpf 109 124 80 0 141 124 578 115.60

85 MARENGO Marcus Ray 116 0 146 154 116 0 532 133.00

86 HONONEGAH GOLD Tyler Charron 0 110 0 145 140 135 530 132.50

87 HARLEM BLACK Hayden Halfacre 141 169 153 0 0 0 463 154.33

88 ST. CHARLES EAST Andrew Petrine 0 165 147 0 0 142 454 151.33

89 MARENGO Kevin Williams 102 67 91 0 79 109 448 89.60

90 HONONEGAH PURPLE Blake Derr 0 144 0 114 0 155 413 137.67

91 BELVIDERE NORTH Brayden Ratliff 97 0 110 88 0 86 381 95.25

92 HONONEGAH GOLD Calib Dirkx 129 0 130 0 104 0 363 121.00

93 BELVIDERE NORTH Ethen Buetch 107 84 0 86 81 0 358 89.50

94 ST. CHARLES EAST Michael Granger 0 0 0 181 162 0 343 171.50

95 AUBURN Gohan Torres 131 0 99 0 112 0 342 114.00

96 AUBURN Gian Sasam 0 88 0 103 0 105 296 98.67

97 HARLEM ORANGE Justin Henrey 160 0 0 0 0 134 294 147.00

98 FREEPORT Nick Ngavu 0 0 179 114 0 0 293 146.50

99 MARENGO Ayden Szymczak 0 67 0 56 0 60 183 61.00

100 ST. CHARLES EAST Brad Olsen 124 0 0 0 0 0 124 124.00
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